

CS No.8619/16

JAVED ALAM ESQ Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

10.10.2017

Present: Sh. Sudhir Kumar, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Counsel for defendant no.1.
Defendant no.2 is ex-parte.

Reply to application of plaintiff filed U/sec.151 CPC be filed within four weeks.

List for arguments on application as well as on objection against demarcation report on **08.01.2018**.

(Dr. Neera Bharihoke)
ADJ-01 (South), New Delhi.
10.10.2017