

CS no.8619/16

Javed Alam ESQ & Anr. Vs. DDA & Anr.

08.01.2018

Present: Ms. Tibah Siddiqui, Adv. & Sh. Sudhir Kumar, Adv., Ld.
Counsels for plaintiffs.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Again time is sought to file reply by the DDA. Though advance
copy is being supplied to Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs today.

Put up for arguments on **25.04.2018**.

r%

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-01 (South), New Delhi.
08.01.2018