

CS no.8619/16
Javed Alam ESQ Vs. DDA

04.11.2019

Present: Employee of plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.
Bar is on strike today.
Put up for purpose fixed on **14.02.2020**.

r%

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-01 (South)
District Courts, Saket
New Delhi/04.11.2019